DOGZ & SUCH:

BIG DOG

OFFICE GIRL DOG

VEGAN DOG

RUEBEN DOG

PORK SAMMIE

MAUI WOWIE

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

HUMMUS

FRITO PIE

TOPPINGZ:

FIRST 3
UNLIMITED

TOPPINGS:

A23-7121-82€1

$3.50
$1.75
$5.00
$5.50
$7.00
$7.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50

$1.00
$2.00

CHILI, CHEESE, ONIONS, SLAW, CHOW
CHOW, RELISH, BANANA PEPPERS, SALSA,
ROASTED GARLIC, JALEPENO RELISH, AND
KRAUT, PICKLES, WASABI PEAS AND MORE

SWEETZ:

SALTY NUTZ

UNCRUSTABLEZ

ICE CREAM

FROZEN LEMONADE

SNICKERS BAR

SAUCES:

THE DOE HOUSE

$.75
$2.50
$2.00
$2.95

$1.00

KETCHUP, MUSTARD, HOT MUSTARD,
SIRACHA, RANCH, MEAN GREEN SAUCE,
1000 ISLAND, BBQ, VINEGAR SAUCE,

MAYO



